MARCA
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET
ITALJET

Dragster

Formula DD/DT
Formula Lc / Williams
Dragster

Formula

Dragster

MODELLO

DISCO NG ITALJET

CILINDRATA
50
50
50
125
125
180

ANNI
1997 - 2003
1997 - 2003
1997 - 2003
1999 - 2000
1997 - 1999
1999 - 2000

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




